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Research College of Nursing  
Student Village Housing Rate Schedule 

Rates subject to change without notice. 

Summer 2013 through Summer 2014 

Townhouse - Two-bedroom units accommodate 2 to 4 students.  Rates include gas, electric, water, trash and high 
speed internet.  
Apartment

 

 - One-bedroom units accommodate 1 to 2 students. Priority is given to married, single parent and 
non-traditional students.  Rates include gas, electric, water, trash and high speed internet.  

There is a $200 housing deposit per person.   
 
Daily Rate is for calculating fees for students who move in after the start of a contract period and whose contract 
includes at least one additional contract period.  It is also used to calculate fees for students occupying housing for 
periods less than a full contract period. 
 
Contract Period dates are for the purpose of calculating rates. For specific move-in and check-out dates contact the 
Director of Student Affairs. 

FURNISHED APARTMENT RATES: 
 

Furnished Apartments Summer 2013 (May 12-August 10) (91 days) 
$2250 per semester per person 

$750 per month per person (estimated) 
Daily Rate: $25 

 
Furnished Apartments Fall 2013 (August 11-December 31) (141 days) 

$3014 per semester per person  
$670 per month per person (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $22 
 

Furnished Apartments Spring 2014 (January 1-May 18) (138 days) 
$3014 per semester per person  

$670 per month per person (estimated) 
Daily Rate: $22 

 
Furnished Apartments Summer 2014 (May 19-August 10) (84 days) 

$2250 per semester per person 
$750 per month per person (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $25 
 
UNFURNISHED APARTMENT RATES: 

 
Unfurnished Apartments Summer 2013 (May 12-August 10) (91 days) 

$1800 per person per semester 
$600 per month per semester (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $20 
 

Unfurnished Apartments Fall 2013 (August 11-December 31) (141 days) 
$2466 per semester per person 

$550 per month per person (estimated) 
Daily Rate: $18 

 
Unfurnished Apartments Spring 2014 (January 1-May 18) (138 days) 

$2466 per semester per person 
$550 per month per person (estimated)  

Daily Rate: $18 
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Unfurnished Apartments Summer 2014 (May 19-August 10) (84 days) 
$1800 per semester per person 

$600 per month per person (estimated) 
Daily Rate: $20 
 
FURNISHED TOWNHOUSE RATES: 

 
Furnished Townhouses Summer 2013 (May 12-August 10) (91 days) 

$1125 each for four students per semester 
$375 each for four students per month (estimated) 

$2250 each for two students per semester 
$750 each for two students per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $13 each for four students 
Daily Rate: $25 each for two students 

 
Furnished Townhouses Fall 2013 (August 11-December 31) (141 days) 

$1507 each for four students per semester 
$335 each for four students per month (estimated) 

$3014 each for two students per semester 
$670 each for two students per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $11 each for four students 
Daily Rate: $22 each for two students 

 
Furnished Townhouses Spring 2014 (January 1-May 18) (138 days) 

$1507 each for four students per semester 
$335 each for four students per month (estimated) 

$3014 each for two students per semester 
$670 each for two students per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $11 each for four students 
Daily Rate: $22 each for two students 

 
Furnished Townhouses Summer 2014 (May 19-August 10) (84 days) 

$1125 each for four students per semester 
$375 each for four students per month (estimated) 

$2250 each for two students per semester 
$750 each for two students per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $13 each for four students 
Daily Rate: $25 each for two students 
 
UNFURNISHED TOWNHOUSE RATES: 

 
Unfurnished Townhouses Summer 2013 (May 12-August 10) (91 days) 

$900 each for four students per semester 
$300 each for four students per month (estimated) 

$1800 each for two students per semester 
$600 each for two students per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $10 for four students 
Daily Rate: $20 for two students 

 
Unfurnished Townhouses Fall 2013 (August 11-December 31) (141 days) 

$1233 each for four students per semester 
$275 each for four students per month (estimated) 

$2466 each for two students per semester 
$550 each for two students per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $9 for four students 
Daily Rate: $18 for two students 
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Unfurnished Townhouses Spring 2014 (January 1-May 18) (138 days) 
$1233 each for four students per semester 

$275 each for four students per month (estimated) 
$2466 each for two students per semester 

$550 each for two students per month (estimated) 
Daily Rate: $9 for four students 
Daily Rate: $18 for two students 

 
Unfurnished Townhouses Summer 2014 (May 19-August 10) (84 days) 

$900 each for four students per semester 
$300 each for four students per month (estimated) 

$1800 each for two students per semester 
$600 each for two students per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $10 for four students 
Daily Rate: $20 for two students 

 
FAMILY RATES: 

 
Family Rates Summer 2013 (May 12-August 10) (91 days) 

$2275 for family units in apartments or townhouses, furnished or unfurnished 
$760 per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $25 
 

Family Rates Fall 2013 (August 11-December 31) (141 days) 
$3163 for family units in apartments or townhouses, furnished or unfurnished 

$700 per month (estimated) 
Daily Rate: $23 

 
Family Rates Spring 2014 (January 1-May 18) (138 days) 

$3163 for family units in apartments or townhouses, furnished or unfurnished 
$700 per month (estimated) 

Daily Rate: $23 
 

Family Rates Summer 2014 (May 19-August 10) (84 days) 
$2275 for family units in apartments or townhouses, furnished or unfurnished 

$760 per month per person (estimated) 
Daily Rate: $25 
 


